
PLACE THIS ON YOUR FRIDGE PROPOSED OUTINGS 2025/2026 
SUBJECT TO CHANGE & ADDITIONS 

 

 NOVEMBER 2025 DECEMBER 2025 
 Fri 21st November Probus Meeting 

WED 26th JOADJA TRIP & LUNCH 
Remember: Vacancies still available for our 
Broken Hill trip in April – 8 days, all meals & 
entry fees, luxury coach. 

Tues 2nd Shen Yun Deposit due $50.00 
TUES 2nd Morning Melodies @ The Cube 
FRI 12th 11am PROBUS CHRISTMAS MEETING – 
Mid-level Clubhouse 
 
 
 

JANUARY 2026 FEBRUARY 2026 MARCH 2026 
Tues 6th Morning Melodies Feb due $12.00 
No Probus Meeting in January 
Fri 23rd Final Numbers due for Mt Annan lunch 
Wed 28th Lunch - Mt Annan Flower Power  
Fri 30th Barefoot Bowls $30.00 due 

TUES 3rd Morning Melodies @ The Cube 
FRI 13th Barefoot Bowls & Thai Dinner – 
Campbelltown Bowling Club 
Mon 16th SHEN YUN Full balance due 
Fri 20th February 3rd Birthday Probus Meeting 
 

Tues 3rd Morning Melodies April due $12.00 
Tues 3rd Lunch - venue TBC 
Wed 18th Broken Hill Full Payment Due 
Fri 20th March Probus AGM & Elections 
Thurs 26th SHEN YUN – Lyric Theatre 2pm 
 

APRIL MAY JUNE 
TUES 7th Morning Melodies @ The Cube 
Fri 17th April Probus Meeting 
Sat 26th Luxury coach Tour of Mildura, 
Menindee Lakes, Broken Hill, White Cliffs & 
Silverton 
 

Fri 15th May Probus Meeting 
 

TUES 9th Morning Melodies @ The Cube 
Fri 19th June Probus Meeting 
 

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER 
Fri 17th July Probus Meeting 
 

TUES 4th Morning Melodies @ The Cube 
Fri 21st August Probus Meeting 
 

Fri 18th September Probus Meeting 
 

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER 
TUES 6th Morning Melodies @ The Cube 
Fri 16th October ‘Probus Month’ Meeting 
 

Fri 20th November Probus Meeting 
 

TUES 8th Morning Melodies @ The Cube 
Fri 18th December Christmas Meeting 
 

 

GREEN – OUTINGS DATES  BLACK – PAYMENTS DUE  RED – PROBUS MEETINGS 


